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106 - 400m Hurdles Boys - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 52.18 QUEK LEE YONG MALAYSIA 2015

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:59 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 902 NGOC MINH QUACH VIE 53.68   Q

2 315 DARYEN XIN TZE KO SGP 54.65   Q

3 104 MUHAMAD QARLIFF KUYT BIN ABDULLAH MAS 55.10   Q

4 501 MICO VILLARAN PHI 55.77   q

5 424 PATIPHON SAMNEE THA 59.47  

6 702 YISANGSOUN LAOLI LAO 60.19  

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:09 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 508 IVAN CABANDA PHI 52.98   Q

2 218 ASYRAFI KHAIZUR YUSQI INA 54.59   Q

3 108 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT MAS 54.81   Q

4 425 SARAYU KAEONU THA 55.25   q

5 301 SEAN GERARD TZE YOU YOO SGP 57.81  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Hurdles Boys
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 508 IVAN CABANDA PHI 52.98 Q

2 1 902 NGOC MINH QUACH VIE 53.68 Q

3 2 218 ASYRAFI KHAIZUR YUSQI INA 54.59 Q

4 1 315 DARYEN XIN TZE KO SGP 54.65 Q

5 2 108 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT MAS 54.81 Q

6 1 104 MUHAMAD QARLIFF KUYT BIN ABDULLAH MAS 55.10 Q

7 2 425 SARAYU KAEONU THA 55.25 q

8 1 501 MICO VILLARAN PHI 55.77 q

9 2 301 SEAN GERARD TZE YOU YOO SGP 57.81

10 1 424 PATIPHON SAMNEE THA 59.47

11 1 702 YISANGSOUN LAOLI LAO 60.19

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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